BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D3.POC.021 ROUTE: Various

WBS NO.: 6.100919.9 PROJECT: Pipe Rehabilitation – CIP Liners, Spincasting & Injection Grouting

COUNTY: Division 6 DATE: September 8, 2022

				Nu-Pipe, LLC	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	15" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Up to 50'	150	LF	\$165.00	\$24,750.00
20	18" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Up to 50'	250	LF	\$183.50	\$45,875.00
30	24" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Up to 50'	950	LF	\$262.50	\$249,375.00
40	15" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Greater Than 50'	50	LF	\$115.00	\$5,750.00
50	18" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Greater Than 50'	50	LF	\$140.00	\$7,000.00
60	24" Pipe Rehabilitation CIPP – Greater Than 50'	50	LF	\$180.00	\$9,000.00
70	Extension of Pipe - 15"	24	LF	\$115.00	\$2,760.00
80	Extension of Pipe - 18"	24	LF	\$140.00	\$3,360.00
90	Extension of Pipe - 24"	24	LF	\$180.00	\$4,320.00
100	Point Repair	15	EA	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00
110	Invert Placement	50	LF	\$100.00	\$5,000.00
120	Vacuum truck	120	HR	\$575.00	\$69,000.00
130	ссту	80	HR	\$325.00	\$26,000.00
140	30" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious / Geopolymer Spray Liner – Up to 50'	400	LF	\$275.00	\$110,000.00
150	36" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious / Geopolymer Spray Liner – Up to 50'	50	LF	\$275.00	\$13,750.00
160	42" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious / Geopolymer Spray Liner – Up to 50'	50	LF	\$280.00	\$14,000.00
170	48" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious / Geopolymer Spray Liner – Up to 50'	50	LF	\$320.00	\$16,000.00

				Nu-Pipe, LLC	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
180	30" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious/- Geopolymer Spray Liner-Greater 50'	50	LF	\$225.00	\$11,250.00
190	36" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious/- Geopolymer Spray Liner-Greater 50'	50	LF	\$240.00	\$12,000.00
200	42" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious/- Geopolymer Spray Liner-Greater 50'	50	LF	\$265.00	\$13,250.00
210	48" Pipe Rehabilitation Cementitious/- Geopolymer Spray Liner-Greater 50'	50	LF	\$295.00	\$14,750.00
220	Extension of Pipe - 30"	24	LF	\$275.00	\$6,600.00
230	Extension of Pipe - 36"	24	LF	\$275.00	\$6,600.00
240	Extension of Pipe - 42"	24	LF	\$280.00	\$6,720.00
250	Extension of Pipe - 48"	24	LF	\$320.00	\$7,680.00
260	Dewatering Pump - 2"	10	EA	\$3,250.00	\$32,500.00
270	Dewatering Pump - 4"	10	EA	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
280	Dewatering Pump - 6"	10	EA	\$3,750.00	\$37,500.00
290	Host Pipe Grouting (one part)	450	GAL	\$136.00	\$61,200.00
300	Host Pipe Grouting (two part)	250	GAL	\$135.00	\$33,750.00
310	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure – Multi-Lane)	25	DAY	\$2,000.00	\$50,000.00
320	Traffic Control (Full Lane Closure – Two Lane)	35	DAY	\$2,250.00	\$78,750.00
330	Traffic Control (Shoulder Closure)	25	DAY	\$1,500.00	\$37,500.00
		TOTA	LS		\$1,088,490.00

D6D3.POC.021 - Bid Tab.xlsx Page 2